   Ring Nichia 12 LED
Module Description
 In 2400-6500 color temperature
 High lumen output
 Suitable for General Illumination
 In 2400-6500 color temperature
 Maximum efficiency and better heat dissipation
 Direct current input
 UL recognized module and ROHS components
LED PCB Applications
Brand Nichia Part No. R116N12-A
• Area light
• General Illumination
• Street Light
• High Lumen Application
• Custom
Part Number NVSL219X Material Aluminum
Number of LED 12 Size Outside diameter
116 mm
Color Temperature 2400-6500 CCT Thickness 1.6 mm
DRIVER PERFORMANCE
Input Voltage
36 VCD
Lumen Output
5000K CCT at 350 mA, 1800 Lumens
5000K CCT at 700 mA, 3200 Lumens
Input Current
350-700 mA
Luminous Efficiency
150 Lm/W at 350mA
135 Lm/W at 700mA
Type
Direct Current
Board Wattage
12 W at 350 mA
24 W at 700 mA
2530 Calcite Circle, Newbury Park, CA 91320 USA | T: 805.499.9513 | F: 805.499.5269 | www.wcico.com
Your Full Service Electronics Manufacturing Partner
Module Code: G012NI116116
WORLD CLASS ILLUMINATION Inc.